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Aday No Ad Soyad Sonug Puani
1240 ATAKAN SARIHAN
1241 BARIS AKINTURK
1242 MUHARREM OGUZ ISIK
1243 YILMAZ YAKISIR
1244 EREN TAHSIN KOCER
1245 HUSEYIN GOKTUG AYDIN
1246 AL ILBEY CAKMAK
1247 KADIR CAN YURDAISIK
1248 MEHMET ALI YALCIN
1249 TURGAY AYDIN
1250 MEHMET EMIN ALP
1251 EMRE COSGUN
1252 BERKAY GONUL
1253 EMRE GUNER
1254 CELAL EKMEKGCI
1255 ZEYNEL CAN OKAY
1256 ALPEREN BARIS
1257 ZINAR MEAN
1258 MERTCAN SISMAN
1259 EFE KAAN EROZGUN
1260 ERDOGAN KAYA
1261 GORKEM BULUT
1262 iILKERCAN KANTAROGLU
1263 ABDUL KADIR EKER
1264 BAYRAM EKIiNCi
1265 METEHAN OZCAN
1266 VEYSi OZCAN
1267 SEFA UNLU
1268 SAMET SONER DURUR
1269 BAVER YILMAZ
1270 ALP EREN GONENC
1271 KENAN KUTLU
1272 TOLGA KAHRIMAN
1273 CiIHAN AKKAYA
1274 AHMET CALASIN
1275 GIiZEM BOZDEMIR
1276 BORA GORAL
1277 ILKER CAN KESKIN
1278 OSMAN FURKAN KARAKAYA
1279 ONUR SUSAM
1280 ALi ARDA OSMANOGULLARI
1281 OMER ASCI
1282 OMER KARA
1283 HAMZA SAGIR
1284 MEHMET GEZGIN
1285 RESUL TEKE
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SAHIN DOGAN

YUNUS EMRE SIMSEK
MUHAMMET YILDIRIM
MERTCAN CENGIz
SULEYMAN ZAHID sUTCU
CAGATAY DUYAN

UFUK TEKIN
MUHAMMED TUNGCKOL
FURKAN AYGUN
YUNUS KOTAN
EMIRHAN YILDIZ
SERKAN ATAL

YAGIZ ALBAYRAK
SAMET ER

YASIN ERDOGAN

AYKUT CELIK
MUHAMMED EMIN KANGAL
UMUT OZTURK

OSMAN YILMAZ

YUSUF DEMIRHAN
TALIP UCAR

EMIRHAN CALISKAN
MERT KACAK

MERT KARA

SEMIiH OKSUz

OMER FARUK CAGLAR
UGUR ULUSOY

CAN COSKUN

2627
2844
2916
3171
3291
3309
3356
3530
3568
3600
3610
3641
3775
3780
3884
3905
3935
4046
4157
4230
4286
4371
4654
4668
4680
4689
4719
4743




